RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - GHAZIABAD

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

(As per UP Self Financed Independent Schools (Fixation of Fees) Act 2018)

Heads/Details

Classes

VT

[Iv

v

Vi [vii

Xl

Xl

Registration Fee
(One Time)

500

Admission Fee
(One Time)

25000

Caution Money
(Refundable)

500

Composite Fee
(Monthly)

9040

9105 9105

9105

8720

8720 8265

8115

8480

8925

8925

9015

9015

Examination Fee
(monthly)

225 225

225

225

225 340

340

340

340

340

340

340

CAREER GUIDANCE
SYSTEM FEE (YEARLY)
FOR CLASS 9-12
(OPTIONAL)

2500

ALUMNI MEMBERSHIP FEE(YEARLY

FOR CLASS XIl ONLY

Lab Fee PCM

485

485

Lab Fee PCB

645

645

Computer fee

650

650

Physical Edn. Fee

110

110

Transport Fee

As per distance




